Pacific Academy of the Healing Arts Hold Harmless Agreement

Disclaimer:

Pacific Academy of the Healing Arts is not responsible for any injury, damage or loss of property to any person suffered while attending, volunteering for, or in any way involved in Pacific Academy of the Healing Arts for any reason, whatsoever, including ordinary negligence on the part of Pacific Academy of the Healing Arts, its officers, instructors, assistants, agents or volunteers.	
I	bever arising out of or related attendance at, or in the d to Pacific Academy of the
I take full responsibility for all my actions or inactions, here of the Healing Arts fully harmless at all times.	by holding, Pacific Academy
I am responsible for the medical fees and liability will fall u inactions resulting in injury, death, or illness.	pon me for any actions or
I am over eighteen years of age and hereby consent by my s this Hold Harmless Agreement.	ignature below to the terms of
Print Name	
Signature	 Date
Print Witness Name	
Signature	
	Date